
Indoor Outdoor Individueel
Heusden Zolder 20.4.2024

K.O.L.

Patrick WALLAERT
Omega
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 4140m

--/11 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alexander ENEMAN 0:43:56
2. Ian HOOGSTRATE 0:57:21
3. Jan VAN LOMMEL 1:02:22

1. 56 00:15:43 125m 125'44"/km
2. 46 00:04:14 00:19:57 246m 17'13"/km
3. 52 00:13:27 00:33:24 83m 162'03"/km
4. 236 00:21:52 00:55:16
5. 237 00:00:41 00:55:57 45m 15'11"/km
6. 227 00:05:04 01:01:01 58m 87'21"/km
7. 233 00:02:26 01:03:27 76m 32'01"/km
8. 229 00:01:56 01:05:23 125m 15'28"/km
9. 215 00:03:24 01:08:47 254m 13'23"/km

10. 210 00:02:33 01:11:20 301m 8'28"/km
11. 213 00:01:37 01:12:57 177m 9'08"/km
12. 220 00:02:39 01:15:36 350m 7'34"/km
13. 239 00:00:36 01:16:12 72m 8'20"/km
14. 231 00:01:09 01:17:21 143m 8'03"/km
15. 230 00:00:41 01:18:02 85m 8'02"/km
16. 217 00:00:32 01:18:34 43m 12'24"/km
17. 999 00:00:33 01:19:07 50m 11'00"/km
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